Miniature Relay Di V23040
for DC operations,
polarised, monostable or bistable
Features
u Pe’mils op‘lmim n’alching IQ aw exlremely Wide varelv of 0mm Condll ms
0 Comclies mm mo mquivcmmls 0' LSl semiconduc'or lecfnology
o Appliceliong lDClLDe measuring are Control svs‘ems.
piooess control mgmccring‘ enlenammenl elscromcs teleccmmmsation

Contact/Cover 1000 V~rrrs
Miniature Relay D1
Ordering code
512w:
Ualaposm'w a z 1:) 11 < ‘o 1: 1:
‘dertmcehon of Te—J
Mmafiurc Rclcw D1
Remy type
A : monos1abe‘ 1 wmdmg
B : b1s1ab1e1 2w1nmngs
c : b1stab1e. 1 w1nd1ng
Rehay xersrors
U : s‘andard
2 = s’andard wrh eenh Kerm1na1
3 : senatve
5 : sensnve wwh 6am termma1
C011 rumter
monosleme 1 wmdmg
001 : 5 V ncm1na1 voHeqe
002 : 12 \/
004 : 24 \/
b131abke, 2 wndmgs: b1smb1e1 1 wndmg
101 : 5 \/ ncmma1 vouage 051 : 5V nom1na1v31tage
102 : 12 \/ 052 2 V
10%:151/ 054 ,aV
Comact a’rangemem/ma‘emd
8201 : 1 changeovercontactz PaHadmflrNickeL god7p1ated mommcoatec
Ordermg exam‘p‘e:
VZBOIlO-CODSZ‘EZO“